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Burgu Capi / Screw Diameter 107
L/D 28 28 28
Ana Motor Glct / Main Motor Power kw 51.5 70 109
Tork / Torque Nm 12000 17000 25000
Burgu Devri / Screw Speed 1/min 40 36 36
Isitma Bolge Sayisi / Heating Zones adet / piece 7 7 7
Sogutma Bolge Sayisi / Cooling Zones adet / piece

Yatay Dozaj Motor Guicli / Horizontal Feeding Motor kW 1.1 1.1 1.1
Dikey Dozaj Motor Glcl / Vertical Feeding Motor kW 2.2 2.2 2.2
Vakum Pompasi Glicli / Vaccum Pomp kW 2.2 2.2 2.2
Kapasite (Maksimum) / Output (Max.) kg/h 400 650 850
Calisma Ekseni / Extrusion Height mm 1100 1100 1200
Uzunluk / Length mm 4250 4630 5585
Genislik / Width mm 1550 1850 1760
YUkseklik / Height mm 2250 2250 2320
Agirlik / Weight kg 4000 5500 6500
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VARZEEYAS VANCEEYAS VAWEEVA ZT 9037S ZT 12537S

Burgu Capi / Screw Diameter

L/D

Ana Motor Guctl / Main Motor Power
Tork / Torque

Burgu Devri / Screw Speed

Isitma Bolge Sayisi / Heating Zones
Sogutma Bolge Sayisi / Cooling Zones
Kapasite (Maksimum) / Output (Max.)
Calisma Ekseni / Extrusion Height
Uzunluk / Length

Genislik / Width

Yikseklik / Height

Agirlik / Weight

kw
Nm
1/min
adet / piece
adet / piece
kg/h
mm
mm
mm

mm

kg

37
79
2300
320

250
1000
2850
1200
1400
2200

37
158
6000
225

425
1100
4650
1350
1750
3000

37
184
9000
185

600
1100
5210
1370
1750
4000

37
262

16000

150

750
1100
5650
1450
1750
6000

125
37
380
38000
100

1200
1100
7450
1770
2250
8700
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PVC BORU KALIP KAFALARI / PVC PIPE DIE HEADS

Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) mm 16/110 40/160 110/ 250 180 /400
Toplam Rezistans Giicti / Total Heating Power kW 5,2 12,5 25 73

PE BORU KALIP KAFALARI / PE PIPE DIE HEADS

Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) mm 16/110 40/160 110/250 180/ 400
Toplam Rezistans Giicli / Total Heating Power kW 6,2 13,8 27,5 72
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Burgu Capi / Screw Diameter

L/D

Motor Glicli / Main Motor

Isitma Bolge Sayisi / Heating Zones
Sogutma Bolge Sayisi / Cooling Zones
Kapasite / Output

Tesis Gucl / Installed Power

kw
adet / piece
adet / piece

kg/h

kw

20 25
1.5 55
2 3
2 3
3-5 20-30
4 12,5
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TEK BOLGELI VAKUMLU VE SPREYLI HAVUZLAR
SINGLE CHAMBER VACUUM CALIBRATION TANKS

Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) 16/160 32 /250 50/315 S0/ 400
Tank Boyu / Tank Lenght mm 6000 6000 6000 6000
Santriflij Pompa / Sprey Pomp kW 4 5,5 5,5 7.5
Vakum Pompasi / Vacuum Pomp kW 3 4 55 5,5
ilerleme Motoru / Feeding Motor kW 1,1 11 1,5 1,5
Merkez YUksekligi / Extrusion Height mm 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200
Genislik / Width mm 1100 1200 1300 1600
Uzunluk / Lenght mm 7500 7500 7500 7500
YUkseklik / Height mm 1500 1500 1600 1700
Agirlik / Weight kg 1500 1700 1750 1850
Tesis Gucu / Installed Power kw 8 11 14 16
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CiFT BOLGELI VAKUMLU VE SPREYLi HAVUZLAR
DOUBLE CHAMBER VACUUM CALIBRATION TANKS

ZVH160/10 | 2zVH250/10 | 2zVH315/10 | 2zVH400/10

Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) 16/ 160 32 /250 50/315 S0/400
Tank Boyu / Tank Lenght mm 10000 10000 10000 10000
Santriflij Pompa / Sprey Pomp kW 2214 3/7,5 3/75 3/75
Vakum Pompasi / Vacuum Pomp kW 2214 2214 3/55 3/55
ilerleme Motoru / Feeding Motor kW 11 1.1 1,5 1,5
Merkez YUksekligi / Extrusion Height mm 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200
Genislik / Width mm 1100 1200 1300 1600
Uzunluk / Lenght mm 11500 11500 11500 11500
YUkseklik / Height mm 1500 1500 1600 1700
Agirlik / Weight kg 1700 2000 2100 2200
Tesis Gucu / Installed Power kw 14,5 19 21,5 21,5
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7C125K2 2C160K3 7C250K4 7C400K4 7C400K6

Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) 16/125 25/160 40/ 250 75/400 110/ 400
Palet Sayisi / Number Of Caterpillars adet / piece 2 3 4 4 6
Min. Hiz / Min. Speed m/min 0.6 0.3 0.3 0,2 0,1
Maks. Hiz / Max. Speed m/min 30 15 15 12 08
Cekme Kuvveti / Pulling Force N 3000 9000 12000 17000 25000
Temas Boyu / Contact Length mm 900 1670 1670 1670 1670
Merkez Yiksekligi / Extrusion Height mm 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200 1000+200
Genislik / Width mm 1200 1500 1560 1900 1900
Uzunluk / Lenght mm 3000 3600 3600 3600 3600
Yiikseklik / Height mm 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Agirlik / Weight kg 1600 2700 3100 3400 5000

Tesis Gucl / Installed Power kW 3 4 5,5 7.5 12
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Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max)

Min. Boru Kalinlig1 / Min. Pipe Thickness
Maks. Boru Kalinligi / Max. Pipe Thickness
Pah Derinligi / Chamfer Depth

Vagon Strogu / Vagon Stroke

Merkez Ylksekligi / Extrusion Height
Genislik / Width

Uzunluk / Lenght

Ylkseklik / Height

Agirlik / Weight

Tesis Glcli / Installed Power

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg
kW

16/160
0,5
15
6,5

1000
1000+200
1250
2920
1700
2200
55

32/250
0,5
15
6,5

1200
1000+200
1300
3220
1700
2500
55

32/250
0,5
30
10

1200
1000+200
1500
3220
2200
2750
6,5

63 /400
1
30
15
1200
1000+200
1700
3550
2300
3200
8
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Cap / Pipe Diameter (Min/Max) 20/63 50/125
Sarma Unitesi / Number of Unit adet / piece 2 1
Motor Gicti / Main Motor kW 2,2 3
Genislik / Width mm 2350 2350
Uzunluk / Lenght mm 2800 3500
Yukseklik / Height mm 2300 3000
Agirlik / Weight kg 1950 2150
Tesis Gucl / Installed Power kw 6 5
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